
 
 
 

 
Golf Club Yardage  Yardage  Yardage  Yardage   Yardage  Yardage  Yardage  Yardage  

          
Lob Wedge                 
         
Gap Wedge                 
         
Sand Wedge                 
         
Pitching Wedge                 
         
9 Iron                 
         
8 Iron                 
         
7 Iron                 
         
6 Iron                 
         
5 Iron                 
         
4 Iron                 
         
3 Iron                 
         
2 Iron                 
         
1 Iron                 
         
7 Wood                 
         
5 Wood                 
         
3 Wood                 
         
Driver                 
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